Membrane Solutions LLC.
Vacuum Pumps : Diaphragm - Filtration
Products Picture
VPJ0201 VPJ0332 VPJ0333
VPJ0501 VPJ0502 VPJ1001
Application Examples
 Vacuum filtration
 Vacuum distillation

1. Vacuum gauge (-0.1Mpa) 1 piece
2. Connecting rubber pipe (Φ7mm*Φ12mm*800mm) 1 piece
Order Information
               Unit Price(US$/set)
Item Number Qty<10pcs Qty>10pcs
VPJ0201 186.71 148.57
VPJ0332 314.29 251.43
VPJ0333 400.05 320.26
VPJ0501 389.79 310.28
VPJ0502 400.05 320.26
VPJ1001 400.05 320.26
4